9250 Brown Deer Road  |  San Diego, CA 92121  |  vti.sales@ametek.com VTIinstruments.com+1 858-450-0085
20230201
Switching Series | PXIe Test And Measurement Suite
PROGRAMMABLE POWER
MATRICES WITH BIST (Built-in Self Test)
SMX-4XXX SERIES
The VTI Instruments SMX-4XXX Series of matrix cards deliver exceptional performance and reliability
by implementing extensive signal path shielding, isolation and built-in health monitoring. Built In Self-Test

Configurable Bussing Relays Internal
End-to-End Signal Path Shielding Yes
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PART NO. CONFIGURATION
SMX-4410 70-0409-108R  (4) 4x10, 2-wire, fully configurable
SMX-4411 70-0409-200R  (4) 4x10 2-wire Matrix, fixed
SMX-4412 70-0409-201R  (2) 4x20 2-wire Matrix, fixed
SMX-4413 70-0409-202R  (1) 4x40 2-wire Matrix, fixed
SMX-4414 70-0409-203R  (2) 8x10 2-wire Matrix, fixed
SMX-4415 70-0409-204R (1) 8x20 2-wire Matrix
Specifications subject to change without notice.
ATE MARKETS & APPLICATIONS
› AVIONICS
› ELECTRONICS